©On-Bright Electronics                                    Confidential                                       Preliminary Datasheet
       OB_DOC_DS_2004Ax03
1
OB2004Ax
 High Performance Synchronous Rectifier
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
OB2004Ax is a high performance and tightly
integrated secondary side synchronous rectifier for

The OB2004Ax is offered in SOP8 package,
shown as below.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB2004AZCP SOP8, Halogen-free in Tube
OB2004AZCPA SOP8, Halogen-free in T&R
OB2004AWCP SOP8, Halogen-free in Tube
OB2004AWCPA SOP8, Halogen-free in T&R
Package Dissipation Rating
Package RJA(℃/W)
SOP8 85
Recommended Operating Range